

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).29761-29762/2010

(From the judgment and order dated 02/02/2009 in WA No.1217/2008 (SC-ST) and order dated 26/03/2009 in RP No.125/2009 in WA No.1217/2008 (SC-ST), of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

BALAMMA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M.MANJUNATH & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 13/02/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. G. V. Chandrashekar, Adv.
Ms. Anjana Chandrashekar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Basava Prabhu S. Patil, Sr. Adv.
Mr. B. Subrahmanya Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Anirudh Sanganerieria, Adv.
Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, Adv.
Mr. R.D. Upadhyay, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let these matters be listed for final disposal.
In the meanwhile, Petitioner may, if so desires, file additional documents.

(Sanjay Kumar-II)
Court Master

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master