

ITEM NO.203

COURT NO.10

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).29761-
29762/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 02/02/2009 in WA
No.1217/2008 and dated 26/03/2009 in RP No.125/2009 in WA
No.1217/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

BALAMMA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M.MANJUNATH & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
(For Final Disposal)

Date: 16/03/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner(s) Ms.Anjana Chandrashekar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Basava Prabhu S. Patil, Sr.Adv.
Mr. B. Subrahmanya Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Anirudh Sanganeria, Adv.
Mr. Venkatakrishna Kunduru, Adv.
Mr. R.D. Upadhyay,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by learned
counsel for the petitioner seeking time for filing
additional documents, list after two weeks on non-
miscellaneous day.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master